
GREENBUSH LINE Train Schedule Effective May 23, 2016

Keep in Mind 

This schedule will be effective from May 23, 2016, and will replace the 

schedule of December 14, 2015. 

Holiday Service:

Saturday service: Presidents’ Day, 4th of July

Sunday service: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.

For additional holiday travel information and service modifications, please check

MBTA.com or call 617-222-3200.

Times in purple with “f” indicate a flag stop: Passengers must advise the conductor 
they wish to stop. Passengers waiting to board must be visible on the platform for the 
train to stop. Passengers waiting to board should be visible on the platform.  

Times in blue indicate an early departure (L stop): 
The train may leave ahead of schedule at these stops. 

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the
bicycle symbol shown below the train number. 

Access schedules, 
T-Alerts & updates.  
Simply scan this QR code 
with your smartphone.

Stay connected with 
us on Twitter.

Make your train on time.  
Download the official MBTA 
Commuter Rail mobile app.  
Get schedule info, train progress, 
and alerts easily and conveniently.

Call MBTA Customer
Service at 

617-222-3200.

Visit MBTA.com.

GREENBUSH  LINE Schedule effective May 23, 2016
Monday to Friday

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

Inbound to Boston

ZONE  STATION                                                                           TRAIN # 070 072 074 076 078 080 082 084 086 088 090 092

 Bikes Allowed

6  Greenbush  5:40 6:37 7:03 7:50 8:50 10:35 11:50 2:11 3:47 5:20 7:05 8:10

5  North Scituate  5:47 6:44 7:10 7:57 8:57 10:42 11:57 2:18 3:54 5:27 7:12 8:17

4  Cohasset  5:54 6:51 7:17 8:04 9:04 10:48 12:04 2:25 4:01 5:38 7:22 8:23

4 Nantasket Junction  5:58 6:55 7:21 8:08 9:08 10:51 12:08 2:28 4:04 5:42 7:26 8:26

3 West Hingham  6:03 7:00 7:26 8:13 9:13 10:56 12:13 2:33 4:09 5:47 7:31 8:31

2 East Weymouth  6:07 7:04 7:30 8:17 9:17 11:03 12:17 2:37 4:12 5:53 7:35 8:34

2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree  6:13 7:10 7:36 8:23 9:23 11:09 12:23 2:43 4:18 5:59 7:41 8:40

1 Quincy Center  L 6:22 - L 7:46 L 8:32 L 9:32 L 11:18 L 12:32 L 2:52 L 4:28 - L 7:53 L 8:49

1A JFK/UMass  L 6:30 L 7:28 - - - - - - - - - -

1A South Station  6:38 7:36 8:03 8:49 9:49 11:34 12:48 3:09 4:46 6:34 8:07 9:07

AM PM

Monday to Friday

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

Outbound from Boston

ZONE  STATION                                                                         TRAIN # 071 073 075 077 079 081 083 085 087 089 091 093

 Bikes Allowed

1A South Station  6:54 9:25 10:30 12:41 2:27 4:02 4:52 5:20 5:45 6:38 8:25 10:00

1A JFK/UMass  - - - - - 4:08 - 5:26 - - - -

1 Quincy Center  - 9:38 10:43 12:54 2:40 - 5:05 - 5:58 6:51 8:38 10:13

2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree  L 7:17 9:47 10:52 1:03 2:49 4:24 5:14 5:42 6:07 7:00 8:47 10:22

2 East Weymouth  L 7:23 9:53 10:58 1:08 2:55 4:30 5:20 5:48 6:13 7:06 8:53 10:28

3 West Hingham  7:30 9:57 11:03 1:12 2:59 4:34 5:24 5:52 6:17 7:10 8:56 10:32

4 Nantasket Junction  7:34 10:02 11:07 1:17 3:04 4:39 5:29 5:57 6:22 7:15 9:00 10:37

4 Cohasset  7:37 10:05 11:10 1:20 3:08 4:43 5:33 6:00 6:25 7:19 9:03 10:40

5 North Scituate  7:45 10:13 11:18 1:28 3:16 4:51 5:41 6:08 6:33 7:27 9:12 10:48

6 Greenbush  7:55 10:23 11:28 1:39 3:25 4:59 5:51 6:18 6:43 7:36 9:22 10:57

AM PM

Saurday & Sunday

Inbound to Boston

                                                               SATURDAY TRAIN # 1070 1072 1074 1076 1078 1080 1082 1084

ZONE  STATION                                                  SUNDAY TRAIN # 2070 2072 2074 2076 2078 2080 2082 2084

 Bikes Allowed

6  Greenbush  7:15 9:30 11:08 12:20 2:10 3:55 6:30 9:30

5  North Scituate  7:22 9:37 11:15 12:27 2:17 4:02 6:37 9:37

4  Cohasset  7:29 9:44 11:22 12:34 2:23 4:09 6:44 9:44

4 Nantasket Junction  7:32 9:47 11:26 12:37 2:26 4:12 6:47 9:47

3 West Hingham  7:37 9:52 11:31 12:42 2:31 4:17 6:52 9:52

2 East Weymouth  7:41 9:56 11:38 12:46 2:35 4:21 6:56 9:56

2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree  7:47 10:02 11:44 12:52 2:41 4:27 7:02 10:02

1 Quincy Center  L 7:56 L 10:12 L 11:53 L 1:01 L 2:50 L 4:36 L 7:11 L 10:11

1A JFK/UMass  L 8:04 L 10:20 L 12:01 L 1:09 L 2:59 L 4:44 L 7:19 L 10:19

1A South Station  8:12 10:28 12:07 1:18 3:07 5:53 7:27 10:26

AM PM

Saurday & Sunday

Outbound from Boston

                                                               SATURDAY TRAIN # 1071 1073 1075 1077 1079 1081 1083 1085

ZONE  STATION                                                  SUNDAY TRAIN # 2071 2073 2075 2077 2079 2081 2083 2085

 Bikes Allowed

1A South Station  8:05 9:45 11:03 12:55 2:45 5:10 8:00 10:55

1A JFK/UMass  f 8:12 f 9:51 f 11:09 f 1:01 f 2:51 f 5:16 f 8:06 f 11:01

1 Quincy Center  L 8:19 L 9:59 L 11:17 L 1:09 L 2:59 L 5:24 L 8:14 L 11:09

2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree  L 8:28 10:08 11:26 1:18 3:08 5:33 8:23 11:18

2 East Weymouth  L 8:33 10:14 11:32 1:24 3:13 5:39 8:29 11:24

3 West Hingham  8:37 10:18 11:36 1:28 3:17 5:43 8:33 11:28

4 Nantasket Junction  8:42 10:22 11:41 1:33 3:22 5:48 8:38 11:33

4 Cohasset  8:45 10:25 11:44 1:36 3:25 5;51 8:41 11:37

5 North Scituate  8:53 10:33 11:52 1:44 3:33 5:59 8:49 11:45

6 Greenbush  9:02 10:42 12:02 1:54 3:42 6:08 8:58 11:54

AM PM

Access schedules, 
T-Alerts & updates.  
Simply scan this 
QR code with your 
smartphone.

@MBTA_CR

Customer Service

617-222-3200

Visit

MBTA.com

Make your  
train on time. 

Download the official MBTA Commuter Rail 
mobile app. Get schedule info, train progress, 
and alerts easily and conveniently.

Massachusetts Bay 

Transportation Authority 

10 Park Plaza, Boston, MA 02116
617-222-3200 • 800-392-6100
www.mbta.com

Keep in Mind 

This schedule will be effective from May 23, 2016, and will replace the schedule of December 14, 2015. 

Holiday Service:

Saturday service: Presidents’ Day, 4th of July

Sunday service: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.

For additional holiday travel information and service modifications,

please check MBTA.com or call 617-222-3200.

Times in purple with “f” indicate a flag stop: 
Passengers must advise the conductor they wish to stop. Passengers waiting to board must be visible 

on the platform for the train to stop.

Times in blue indicate an early departure (L stop):

The train may leave ahead of schedule at these stops. 

 

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle symbol shown below the train number. 

Station addresses:

Greenbush
247 Old Drifway (Driftway & Stockbridge Rd) 
Scituate, MA 02066

North Scituate
777 Country Way, 
Scituate, MA 02066

Cohasset Station
110 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy, 
Cohasset, MA 02025

Nantasket Junction Station
190 Summer St, 
Hingham, MA 02043

West Hingham Station
20 Fort Hill Rd, 
Hingham, MA 02043

East Weymouth Station
1590 Commercial St, 
Weymouth, MA 02189

Weymouth Landing/
East Braintree Station

121 Commercial St, 
Weymouth, MA 02184

Quincy Center
175 Thomas E Burgin Pkwy, 
Quincy, MA 02169

JFK/UMass
599 Old Colony Ave, 
Boston, MA 02127

South Station
Atlantic Ave & Summer St, 
Boston, MA 02110

GREENBUSH  LINE Schedule effective May 23, 2016
Monday to Friday

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

Inbound to Boston

ZONE  STATION                                                                           TRAIN # 070 072 074 076 078 080 082 084 086 088 090 092

 Bikes Allowed

6  Greenbush  5:40 6:37 7:03 7:50 8:50 10:35 11:50 2:11 3:47 5:20 7:05 8:10

5  North Scituate  5:47 6:44 7:10 7:57 8:57 10:42 11:57 2:18 3:54 5:27 7:12 8:17

4  Cohasset  5:54 6:51 7:17 8:04 9:04 10:48 12:04 2:25 4:01 5:38 7:22 8:23

4 Nantasket Junction  5:58 6:55 7:21 8:08 9:08 10:51 12:08 2:28 4:04 5:42 7:26 8:26

3 West Hingham  6:03 7:00 7:26 8:13 9:13 10:56 12:13 2:33 4:09 5:47 7:31 8:31

2 East Weymouth  6:07 7:04 7:30 8:17 9:17 11:03 12:17 2:37 4:12 5:53 7:35 8:34

2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree  6:13 7:10 7:36 8:23 9:23 11:09 12:23 2:43 4:18 5:59 7:41 8:40

1 Quincy Center  L 6:22 - L 7:46 L 8:32 L 9:32 L 11:18 L 12:32 L 2:52 L 4:28 - L 7:53 L 8:49

1A JFK/UMass  L 6:30 L 7:28 - - - - - - - - - -

1A South Station  6:38 7:36 8:03 8:49 9:49 11:34 12:48 3:09 4:46 6:34 8:07 9:07

AM PM

Monday to Friday

Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.

Outbound from Boston

ZONE  STATION                                                                         TRAIN # 071 073 075 077 079 081 083 085 087 089 091 093

 Bikes Allowed

1A South Station  6:54 9:25 10:30 12:41 2:27 4:02 4:52 5:20 5:45 6:38 8:25 10:00

1A JFK/UMass  - - - - - 4:08 - 5:26 - - - -

1 Quincy Center  - 9:38 10:43 12:54 2:40 - 5:05 - 5:58 6:51 8:38 10:13

2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree  L 7:17 9:47 10:52 1:03 2:49 4:24 5:14 5:42 6:07 7:00 8:47 10:22

2 East Weymouth  L 7:23 9:53 10:58 1:08 2:55 4:30 5:20 5:48 6:13 7:06 8:53 10:28

3 West Hingham  7:30 9:57 11:03 1:12 2:59 4:34 5:24 5:52 6:17 7:10 8:56 10:32

4 Nantasket Junction  7:34 10:02 11:07 1:17 3:04 4:39 5:29 5:57 6:22 7:15 9:00 10:37

4 Cohasset  7:37 10:05 11:10 1:20 3:08 4:43 5:33 6:00 6:25 7:19 9:03 10:40

5 North Scituate  7:45 10:13 11:18 1:28 3:16 4:51 5:41 6:08 6:33 7:27 9:12 10:48

6 Greenbush  7:55 10:23 11:28 1:39 3:25 4:59 5:51 6:18 6:43 7:36 9:22 10:57

AM PM

Saurday & Sunday

Inbound to Boston

                                                               SATURDAY TRAIN # 1070 1072 1074 1076 1078 1080 1082 1084

ZONE  STATION                                                  SUNDAY TRAIN # 2070 2072 2074 2076 2078 2080 2082 2084

 Bikes Allowed

6  Greenbush  7:15 9:30 11:08 12:20 2:10 3:55 6:30 9:30

5  North Scituate  7:22 9:37 11:15 12:27 2:17 4:02 6:37 9:37

4  Cohasset  7:29 9:44 11:22 12:34 2:23 4:09 6:44 9:44

4 Nantasket Junction  7:32 9:47 11:26 12:37 2:26 4:12 6:47 9:47

3 West Hingham  7:37 9:52 11:31 12:42 2:31 4:17 6:52 9:52

2 East Weymouth  7:41 9:56 11:38 12:46 2:35 4:21 6:56 9:56

2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree  7:47 10:02 11:44 12:52 2:41 4:27 7:02 10:02

1 Quincy Center  L 7:56 L 10:12 L 11:53 L 1:01 L 2:50 L 4:36 L 7:11 L 10:11

1A JFK/UMass  L 8:04 L 10:20 L 12:01 L 1:09 L 2:59 L 4:44 L 7:19 L 10:19

1A South Station  8:12 10:28 12:07 1:18 3:07 5:53 7:27 10:26

AM PM

Saurday & Sunday

Outbound from Boston

                                                               SATURDAY TRAIN # 1071 1073 1075 1077 1079 1081 1083 1085

ZONE  STATION                                                  SUNDAY TRAIN # 2071 2073 2075 2077 2079 2081 2083 2085

 Bikes Allowed

1A South Station  8:05 9:45 11:03 12:55 2:45 5:10 8:00 10:55

1A JFK/UMass  f 8:12 f 9:51 f 11:09 f 1:01 f 2:51 f 5:16 f 8:06 f 11:01

1 Quincy Center  L 8:19 L 9:59 L 11:17 L 1:09 L 2:59 L 5:24 L 8:14 L 11:09

2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree  L 8:28 10:08 11:26 1:18 3:08 5:33 8:23 11:18

2 East Weymouth  L 8:33 10:14 11:32 1:24 3:13 5:39 8:29 11:24

3 West Hingham  8:37 10:18 11:36 1:28 3:17 5:43 8:33 11:28

4 Nantasket Junction  8:42 10:22 11:41 1:33 3:22 5:48 8:38 11:33

4 Cohasset  8:45 10:25 11:44 1:36 3:25 5;51 8:41 11:37

5 North Scituate  8:53 10:33 11:52 1:44 3:33 5:59 8:49 11:45

6 Greenbush  9:02 10:42 12:02 1:54 3:42 6:08 8:58 11:54

AM PM

Access schedules, 
T-Alerts & updates.  
Simply scan this 
QR code with your 
smartphone.

@MBTA_CR

Customer Service

617-222-3200

Visit

MBTA.com

Make your  
train on time. 

Download the official MBTA Commuter Rail 
mobile app. Get schedule info, train progress, 
and alerts easily and conveniently.

Massachusetts Bay 

Transportation Authority 

10 Park Plaza, Boston, MA 02116
617-222-3200 • 800-392-6100
www.mbta.com

Keep in Mind 

This schedule will be effective from May 23, 2016, and will replace the schedule of December 14, 2015. 

Holiday Service:

Saturday service: Presidents’ Day, 4th of July

Sunday service: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.

For additional holiday travel information and service modifications,

please check MBTA.com or call 617-222-3200.

Times in purple with “f” indicate a flag stop: 
Passengers must advise the conductor they wish to stop. Passengers waiting to board must be visible 

on the platform for the train to stop.

Times in blue indicate an early departure (L stop):

The train may leave ahead of schedule at these stops. 

 

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle symbol shown below the train number. 

Station addresses:

Greenbush
247 Old Drifway (Driftway & Stockbridge Rd) 
Scituate, MA 02066

North Scituate
777 Country Way, 
Scituate, MA 02066

Cohasset Station
110 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy, 
Cohasset, MA 02025

Nantasket Junction Station
190 Summer St, 
Hingham, MA 02043

West Hingham Station
20 Fort Hill Rd, 
Hingham, MA 02043

East Weymouth Station
1590 Commercial St, 
Weymouth, MA 02189

Weymouth Landing/
East Braintree Station

121 Commercial St, 
Weymouth, MA 02184

Quincy Center
175 Thomas E Burgin Pkwy, 
Quincy, MA 02169

JFK/UMass
599 Old Colony Ave, 
Boston, MA 02127

South Station
Atlantic Ave & Summer St, 
Boston, MA 02110


